8   Super Capacitors Vol.02
FC Series
Features
• Enables surface mounting.
• High rated voltage of 5.5V.
• High reliability solution leakage.
Dimensions
Applications

Nominal capacitance
FC 5.5V
474
L5-001
FC Series
Negative polarity
N TFC0H473ZTBR24
FC0H104ZTBR24
FC0H224ZTBR24
FC0V104ZTBR24
FC0V224ZTBR24
FC0V474ZTBR24
FC0H474ZTBR32
FC0H105ZTBR44
Standard Rating
FC0H473ZTBR24 5.5 0.047 50 0.071 4.2 10.5 5.5 10.8 10.8 3.6±0.5 1.2 5.0 0.7±0.2 0
FC0H104ZTBR24 5.5 0.10 25 0.15 4.2 10.5 5.5 10.8 10.8 3.6±0.5 1.2 5.0 0.7±0.2 0
FC0H224ZTBR24 5.5 0.22 25 0.33 4.2 10.5 8.5 10.8 10.8 3.6±0.5 1.2 5.0 0.7±0.2 0
FC0H474ZTBR32 5.5 0.47 13 0.71 4.2 16.0 9.5 16.3 16.3 6.8±1.0 1.2 5.0 1.2±0.35 0
FC0H105ZTBR44 5.5 1.00 7 1.50 4.2 21.0 10.5 21.6 21.6 7.0±1.0 1.4 10.0 1.2±0.35 0
FC0V104ZTBR24 3.5 0.10 50 0.090 – 10.5 5.5 10.8 10.8 3.6±0.5 1.2 5.0 0.7±0.2 0
FC0V224ZTBR24 3.5 0.22 25 0.20 – 10.5 5.5 10.8 10.8 3.6±0.5 1.2 5.0 0.7±0.2 0
FC0V474ZTBR24 3.5 0.47 25 0.42 – 10.5 8.5 10.8 10.8 3.6±0.5 1.2 5.0 0.7±0.2 0
Nominal
Capacitance
Discharge
 system